



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 22/2025

G. P. SOTI

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Amar Nath Gupta and Mr.
Santosh Kumar Sahu, Advocates.

versus

THE PRINCIPAL DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY COLLEGE &
ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Beenashaw N Soni, Advocates
for R1/DDU College.
Mr. Mohinder Rupal, Mr. Hardik
Rupal, Ms. Aishwarya Malhotra and
Ms. Tripta Sharma, Advocates for
Respondent University.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA

ORDER

%

28.04.2026

1. It is already 04:45 PM.
2. No time left.
3. List on 25.08.2026.

DEVENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAYA, CJ

TEJAS KARIA, J

APRIL 28, 2026/sms